Technology / Other Tech / Computer accessories

Hide camera blocker

SKU: TP213500400
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (15477)

Provides protection against hackers potentially spying on you, as well as preventing
scratches on the camera. Once aligned over the webcam, it needs to be pressed
firmly for a few seconds for a strong seal. Then the camera can be
blocked/unblocked by sliding the flap to the side. Due to its thin design it does not
prevent laptops from closing perfectly. Compatible with most electronic devices with
camera. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#000000 | TP213500400
#FFFFFF [ ] TP213500401

#204060 [N TP213500403

Padprint

panel

25 x 10 mm
25

10

4

2

500

No

2500 / Inner carton
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Black

32

1,2
3,2x0,2x1,2cm
0,3

10000

25

10

4

panel
Padprint
panel

0,2

Stock
15477
47809
10876



