Hide camera blocker

SKU: TP213500400 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (15477)

Provides protection against hackers potentially spying on you, as well as preventing scratches on the camera. Once aligned over the webcam, it needs to be pressed firmly for a few seconds for a strong seal. Then the camera can be blocked/unblocked by sliding the flap to the side. Due to its thin design it does not prevent laptops from closing perfectly. Compatible with most electronic devices with camera.

or prevent laptops from closing perfectly. Compatible with most electronic devices with camera.

or preventing spring the preventing spring spr



imprint MethodPadprintImprint LocationpanelImprint Size25 x 10 mmImprint Width25Imprint Height10Max Print Colors4Lead Time2Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration Mandatory500Packaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging Indiv10Country Of OriginPRCPMS main colour81 ackItem Length CM12Item Width CM1.2Item Width CM1.2Item Wighth Net Gr0.3Outer Carton Qty1000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Print Technique DefaultpadprintPrint Technique DefaultpadprintPrint Technique DefaultpadprintPrint Position DefaultpanelItem Height CM1,2	General information		
Imprint Size25×10 mmImprint Width25Imprint Height10Max Print Colors4Lead Time20Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Width CM3,2 × 0,2 × 1,2 cmItem Wight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultpanelPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Imprint Method	Padprint	
Imprint Width25Imprint Height10Max Print Colors4Lead Time2Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Wight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty1000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Width Default MM10Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultpanelPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Imprint Location	panel	
Imprint Height10Max Print Colors4Lead Time2Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM3,2Item Width CM3,2 × 0,2 × 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Imprint Size	25 x 10 mm	
Max Print Colors4Lead Time2Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Wight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Imprint Width	25	
Lead Time2Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Wight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Print Height Default MM4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPedprintPrint Technique DefaultpanelPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Imprint Height	10	
Lead Time Max Qty500Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Print Height Default MM4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Max Print Colors	4	
Decoration MandatoryNoPackaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 × 0,2 × 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Lead Time	2	
Packaging2500 / Inner cartonPackaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPodprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Packaging IndivNOBrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Decoration Mandatory	No	
BrandUnbrandedCountry Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 × 0,2 × 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Technique Defaultpanel	Packaging	2500 / Inner carton	
Country Of OriginPRCPMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Packaging Indiv	NO	
PMS main colourBlackItem Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPodprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Brand	Unbranded	
Item Length CM3,2Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Country Of Origin	PRC	
Item Width CM1,2Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	PMS main colour	Black	
Item Dimensions3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cmItem Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Item Length CM	3,2	
Item Weight Net Gr0,3Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Item Width CM	1,2	
Outer Carton Qty10000Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Item Dimensions	3,2 x 0,2 x 1,2 cm	
Max Print Width Default MM25Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Item Weight Net Gr	0,3	
Max Print Height Default MM10Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Outer Carton Qty	10000	
Max Colors Default4Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Max Print Width Default MM	25	
Max Print Area DefaultpanelPrint Technique DefaultPadprintPrint Position Defaultpanel	Max Print Height Default MM	10	
Print Technique Default Padprint Print Position Default panel	Max Colors Default	4	
Print Position Default panel	Max Print Area Default	panel	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Print Technique Default	Padprint	
Item Height CM 0,2	Print Position Default	panel	
	Item Height CM	0,2	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP213500400	15477
#FFFFFF	TP213500401	47809
#204060	TP213500403	10876